
  

 

   

   

Martin Luther King Jr Day  
Monday  January 15  

 

 
            President Day  Monday  February 19  

 

Good Friday  Friday  March 29  

Memorial Day  Monday  May 27  

Juneteenth Day  Wednesday  June 19  

Independence Day  Thursday  July 04  

Labor Day  Monday  September 02  

Columbus Day Monday October 14 

Diwali  Friday  November 01 

Thanksgiving  
Thursday  November 28  

Friday  November 29  

Christmas Break  

 

Monday December 23, 2024  

To 

Wednesday January 1, 2025 

Vacation - Paid Time Off  
Total 2 weeks   

From Jan to Dec  

We will notify you 1-2 weeks in 

advance.   

Personal/Professional/  

Emergency/Sick - Paid 

Time Off  

Total 1 week:  From 

Jan to Dec  

We will try to notify you as soon as 

possible.  

   

© Creek Home Montessori  2024 Holiday Calendar       v20231130  

  

Holiday Calendar 2024 

  


